u'threferencetoyourofferofAugust02,2016andsubsequentdiscussionandnegotiation,wearepleasedtoissue
thisworkorderforsupply,installation,testing,cormissioningofonebrandnewTEMPESTDieselGeneratorof
LK with Local  sound canopy and ATS  at a consolidated total Price of Tk.  8,95,000/- Taka (eight lac ninety five
thousand)onlytoour"SELAnowar'sDream"apatmentprc>jectsiteunderthefollowingtermsandconditions:

Specifications of Generating set

enerating Set Brand
CienEts Model
Cagrit},
I a Tap-origin assembly
F.TLc,:-sirpmem
Ends
•tlrmator
starting system
Engine Speed.
Emergency Stop